findmy past .

search with the experts

1871 census transcription details for: Ball St, Kensington

National Archive Reference:

RG number: RG10
Piece: 31

Folio: 5

Page: 3

Reg. District: Kensington
Sub District:

Parish: Kensington

Enum. District:
Ecclesiastical District:
City/Municipal Borough:

Address: Ball St, Kensington

County: London, Middlesex

Name Relation Condition Sex Age Birth Year Occupation Where Born
GENT, George Head M 27 1844 Kent
GENT, Elizabeth Wife F 28 1843 Surrey
GENT, George Son M 4 1867 Middlesex
GENT, Elizabeth Daughter F 1 1870 Middlesex
GENT, Harry Son M 0 1871 Middlesex
PEARCE, James Head M 28 1843 Surrey
SMITH, Dora Head F 36 1835 Germany
SMITH, Lillian Daughter F 2 1869 Middlesex
SMITH, Mary Daughter F 1 1870 Middlesex
DALZELL, Hugh Head M 36 1835 Cumberland
DALZELL, Mary Wife F 32 1839 Cumberland
GOUGH, John Wm Head M 36 1835 Lancashire
GOUGH, Frances Ann Wife F 27 1844 Yorkshire
GOUGH, Walter W Son M 0 1871 Middlesex
CARRICK, Henry D Head M 48 1823 London
CARRICK, Isabella Wife F 24 1847 Leicestershire
CARRICK, Emily M Daughter F 2 1869 Middlesex
CARRICK, Henry Jno Son M 0 1871 Middlesex
LEACH, Agnes Head F 38 1833 Not Known
LEACH, Mary Daughter F 7 1864 London
LEACH, Shennary Son M 5 1866 London
BREEZE, Elizabeth  Head F 36 1835 Middlesex
GILCHRIST, John M 13 1858 Gibraltar
BURKETT, Thomas Head M 36 1835 Kent
BURKETT, Anna Wife F 35 1836 Middlesex
BURKETT, Emma Daughter F 5 1866 Middlesex


javascript:window.print()
javascript:self.close()

ROSE, Elizabeth
PLANNES, Henry
COOPER, Nathaniel
TIPPELL, James
TIPPELL, Harriet
TIPPELL, Harriet
TIPPELL, Kate
TIPPELL, Thomas P
TIPPELL, Lucy
TIPPELL, James

Servant
Servant
Servant
Head
Wife
Daughter
Daughter
Son
Daughter

Son

© brightsolid online publishing Itd

30
22
25
48
47
16
14
13
11

1841
1849
1846
1823
1824
1855
1857
1858
1860
1862

Warwickshire
Surrey
Hampshire
Suffolk
Middlesex
Suffolk
Suffolk
Suffolk
Suffolk
Suffolk



