find my past couk

## 1871 census transcription details for: Ball St, Kensington

## National Archive Reference:

RG number:	RG10
Piece:	31
Folio:	5
Page:	3
Reg. District:	Kensington
Sub District:	
Parish:	Kensington
Enum. District:	
Ecclesiastical District:	
City/Municipal Borough:	
Address:	Ball St, Kensington
County:	London, Middlesex

CENT Coorgo	Head				
GENT, George	Tieau	Μ	27	1844	Kent
GENT, Elizabeth	Wife	F	28	1843	Surrey
GENT, George	Son	Μ	4	1867	Middlesex
GENT, Elizabeth	Daughter	F	1	1870	Middlesex
GENT, Harry	Son	Μ	0	1871	Middlesex
PEARCE, James	Head	Μ	28	1843	Surrey
SMITH, Dora	Head	F	36	1835	Germany
SMITH, Lillian	Daughter	F	2	1869	Middlesex
SMITH, Mary	Daughter	F	1	1870	Middlesex
DALZELL, Hugh	Head	Μ	36	1835	Cumberland
DALZELL, Mary	Wife	F	32	1839	Cumberland
GOUGH, John Wm	Head	Μ	36	1835	Lancashire
GOUGH, Frances Ann	Wife	F	27	1844	Yorkshire
GOUGH, Walter W	Son	Μ	0	1871	Middlesex
CARRICK, Henry D	Head	Μ	48	1823	London
CARRICK, Isabella	Wife	F	24	1847	Leicestershire
CARRICK, Emily M	Daughter	F	2	1869	Middlesex
CARRICK, Henry Jno	Son	М	0	1871	Middlesex
LEACH, Agnes	Head	F	38	1833	Not Known
LEACH, Mary	Daughter	F	7	1864	London
LEACH, Shennary	Son	Μ	5	1866	London
BREEZE, Elizabeth	Head	F	36	1835	Middlesex
GILCHRIST, John		Μ	13	1858	Gibraltar
BURKETT, Thomas	Head	М	36	1835	Kent
BURKETT, Anna	Wife	F	35	1836	Middlesex
BURKETT, Emma	Daughter	F	5	1866	Middlesex

Print Close

ROSE, Elizabeth	Servant	F	30	1841	Warwickshire
PLANNES, Henry	Servant	Μ	22	1849	Surrey
COOPER, Nathaniel	Servant	Μ	25	1846	Hampshire
TIPPELL, James	Head	Μ	48	1823	Suffolk
TIPPELL, Harriet	Wife	F	47	1824	Middlesex
TIPPELL, Harriet	Daughter	F	16	1855	Suffolk
TIPPELL, Kate	Daughter	F	14	1857	Suffolk
TIPPELL, Thomas P	Son	Μ	13	1858	Suffolk
TIPPELL, Lucy	Daughter	F	11	1860	Suffolk
TIPPELL, James	Son	Μ	9	1862	Suffolk

© brightsolid online publishing Itd